

City of Wauwatosa
Periodical Estimate For Partial Payment

[illegible]

City of Wauwatosa
Periodical Estimate For Partial Payment

PROJECT: 01 Potter Road & 109t St. Utility and Street Improvements						WORK COMPLETED FROM:											
CONTRACTOR: Dörner Inc.						DATE START 9/4/2025	DATE END 10/4/2025										
PAYMENT NUMBER :		Payment 17															
Item	Item					Unit	Contract	Contract	Revised	Revised	Payment 1		Payment 2		Payment 17		Total
No.	Code	Description	Unit	Price	Quantity	Total	Quantity	Total	This Period	period	This Period	period	This Period	period	To Date	To Date	
						\$2,165,298.00		\$2,165,298.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	5583.16	\$1,831,174.07	
Division C		Storm Sewer															
D5-79	C1	Tracking Pad	EA	2415	1	\$2,415.00	1.0	\$2,415.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$2,415.00	
C2	C2	Pulverize (Oak Leaf Trail)	SY	1.2	10200	\$12,240.00	10200.0	\$12,240.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	
D4-22	C3	HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S (Oak Leaf Trail)	TON	120.3	290	\$34,887.00	290.0	\$34,887.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	257.50	\$30,977.25	
C4	C4	6" Underdrain w/ trench (Oak Leaf Trail)	LF	28	620	\$17,360.00	620.0	\$17,360.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	654.00	\$18,312.00	
D1-04	C5	Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4 Inch (Oak Leaf Trail)	TON	38.6	150	\$5,790.00	150.0	\$5,790.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	451.13	\$17,413.62	
C6	C6	Common Excavation (Oak Leaf Trail)	CY	568.1	100	\$56,810.00	100.0	\$56,810.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	177.46	\$100,815.03	
C7	C7	10'X5' Box Storm Sewer	LF	1380	1138	\$1,570,440.00	1138.0	\$1,570,440.00	0.00	\$0.00	55.30	\$76,314.00	0.00	\$0.00	55.30	\$76,314.00	
C8	C8	10'X4' Box Storm Sewer	LF	1840	812	\$1,494,080.00	812.0	\$1,494,080.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	821.00	\$1,510,640.00	
C9	C9	8'X4' Box Storm Sewer	LF	1550	305	\$472,750.00	305.0	\$472,750.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	307.50	\$476,625.00	
C10	C10	6'X4' Box Storm Sewer	LF	1365	460	\$627,900.00	460.0	\$627,900.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	452.00	\$616,980.00	
C1-39	C11	66" Dia. RCP CL III Storm Sewer	LF	765	137	\$104,805.00	137.0	\$104,805.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	140.70	\$107,635.50	
C1-39	C12	42" Dia. RCP CL III Storm Sewer	LF	374	131	\$48,994.00	131.0	\$48,994.00	0.00	\$0.00	64.00	\$23,936.00	0.00	\$0.00	110.00	\$41,140.00	
C1-35	C13	42" Dia. RCP CL IV Storm Sewer	LF	448	61	\$27,328.00	61.0	\$27,328.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	64.00	\$28,672.00	
C1-34	C14	36" Dia. RCP CL IV Storm Sewer	LF	474	81	\$38,394.00	81.0	\$38,394.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	82.10	\$38,915.40	
C1-33	C15	30" Dia. RCP CL III Storm Sewer	LF	506	63	\$31,878.00	63.0	\$31,878.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	59.00	\$29,854.00	
C1-31	C16	24" Dia. RCP CL IV Storm Sewer	LF	487	85	\$41,395.00	85.0	\$41,395.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	78.00	\$37,986.00	
C17	C17	24" Dia. HDPE Storm Sewer	LF	164	281	\$46,084.00	281.0	\$46,084.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	286.00	\$46,904.00	
C18	C18	24" Dia. PVC Storm Sewer (Temp Connection)	EA	4403	1	\$4,403.00	1.0	\$4,403.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$4,403.00	
C1-50	C19	18" Dia. RCP IV Storm Sewer	LF	178	174	\$30,972.00	174.0	\$30,972.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	166.20	\$29,583.60	
C1-49	C20	15" Dia. RCP IV Storm Sewer	LF	172	586	\$100,792.00	586.0	\$100,792.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	592.70	\$101,944.40	
C21	C21	12" Dia. RCP CL V Storm Sewer	LF	173	105	\$18,1											

City of Wauwatosa
Periodical Estimate For Partial Payment

[illegible]

City of Wauwatosa
Periodical Estimate For Partial Payment

PROJECT: 01 Potter Road & 109t St. Utility and Street Improvements						WORK COMPLETED FROM:																			
CONTRACTOR: Dorner Inc.						DATE START 9/4/2025		DATE END 10/4/2025																	
PAYMENT NUMBER :		Payment 17																							
Item		Item				Unit		Contract		Contract		Revised		Revised		Payment 1		Payment 2		Payment 17		Quantity		Total	
No.	Code	Description				Unit	Price	Quantity	Total	Quantity	Total	This Period	period	This Period	period	This Period	period	To Date	To Date						
E25	E25	Electrical Wire Lighting 10 AWG				LF	2.7	445	\$1,201.50	445.0	\$1,201.50	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	257.00	\$693.90	481.00	\$1,298.70						
E26	E26	Electrical Wire Lighting 8 AWG				LF	2.9	2735	\$7,931.50	2735.0	\$7,931.50	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	1709.00	\$4,956.10	3,325.00	\$9,842.50						
E27	E27	Locate, Test and Protect Existing and New Circuits				LS	19099	1	\$19,099.00	1.0	\$19,099.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$19,099.00						
									\$477,919.10		\$477,919.10	0.20	\$13,154.60	0.00	\$0.00		\$6,461.80	18173.00	\$460,713.70						
Fixed Extras																									
FixedExtra1	FixedExtra1	Where the break can be repaired without replacing pipe, and the Contractor must				LS	1900	0	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	1.00	\$1,900.00						
									0		0														
									\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	4.00	\$1,900.00							
Contract Modifications																									
CM #	Item #	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Contract Quantity	Contract Total																			
G7A	CM1	96" Diameter DuroMaxx Steel Storm Sewer	LF	1380	1083	\$1,494,540.00	1083.00	\$1,494,540.00	0.00	\$0.00	930.00	\$1,283,400.00	0.00	\$0.00	1,082.00	\$1,493,160.00									
0	CM2	1 1/4" Base for Parking Area (DPW Yard)	TON	13.6	645	\$8,772.00	645.00	\$8,772.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	844.37	\$8,763.43									
0	CM3	3" Dense Base for Parking Area (DPW Yard)	TON	15.6	921	\$14,367.60	921.00	\$14,367.60	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	920.20	\$14,355.12									
0	CM4	Directional Drill Mayfair in lieu of Open Trenching	LS	77543	1	\$77,543.00	1.00	\$77,543.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$77,543.00									
0	CM5.3	Hydrant Extension	EA	2844	1	\$2,844.00	1.00	\$2,844.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$2,844.00	0.00	\$2,844.00									
0	CM5.4	Reconnect Sprinkler Water Service	LS	7966.92	1	\$7,966.92	1.00	\$7,966.92	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$7,966.92									
0	CM5.1	Riprap at Detention Pond	LS	5797	1	\$5,797.00	1.00	\$5,797.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$5,797.00	0.00	\$5,797.00									
0	CM5.2	Coring Inlets	EA	350	1	\$350.00	1.00	\$350.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$350.00	0.00	\$350.00									
0	CM5.5	Oak Leaf Trail Riprap	LS	6828.55	1	\$6,828.55	1.00	\$6,828.55	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$6,828.55	0.00	\$6,828.55									
									\$1,619,009.07	\$1,619,009.07	0.00	\$0.00	930.00	\$1,283,400.00	2,647.57	\$1,617,608.02									
WORK COMPLETED (\$\$)						100%		CONTRACT TOTALS (BASE BID)				\$ 11,639,353.60													
								CONTRACT TOTALS (REVISED TOTALS)				\$ 11,639,353.60													
NOTICE TO START ISSUED						3/23/2024		EXTRA ITEMS TOTAL				\$ 1,900.00													
COMPLETION DATE						7/3/2025		CHANGE ORDERS TOTAL				\$ 1,617,608.02													
CALENDAR DAYS REMAINING						N/A																			
DAYS REMAINING (%)						N/A																			
RETAINAGE NOT TO EXCEED						\$290,983.84		INVOICE INFORMATION																	
								TOTAL WORK COMPLETED (BASE BID ITEMS)				\$ 9,660,271.74													
ADDED DAYS BY CO						230		TOTAL RETAINAGE				\$ -													
								TOTAL EXTRAS & CHANGE ORDERS				\$ 1,619,508.02													
								LESS PREVIOUS INVOICES				\$ 11,253,342.41													
								AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE				\$ 26,437.35													
By signing below, Dorner Inc. acknowledges that the proposed final payment was reviewed and Dorner Inc.																									
Submitted by: _____						Date: _____						Contractor Agreement: _____													
Approved By: _____						Date: _____																			